A

1. FT7010 / FTDT010 #BiSs=ea4g

R
o e
[T




1. FT7010 / FTD7010 fELSEEEESEE

FF 5%
Ref. No.

*1

Yrkldmak

Parts No.
2280020201
2200000327
2210100101
2210020115
2210020114
2210020113
8ME04280708A
2100001121
2200000303
2100001123
2200000305
2100001127
2100001126
22000003081
22000003091
2210020223
2200000311
2200000312
2210020219
21000041131
221A0100127
8MNO03200500A
8MC04280807D
2100001121A
231A0001922
220A0000315
2240600102
8MN03200300A
22000003611
2100001122

*: For FT7010/4
*% - For FTD7010/4

CZ

Description
2298 Thread Guide Holder

2484 Thread Guide Pipe
2234 Thread Guide Pipe

45 Thread Guide

228 Thread Guide
228 Thread Guide

i84% Screw (CT0206 M4-0.7%7)

757 ELIENE Tension Nut(Red)
E4E Bushing

THEE Spring (Red)

JHEERE Spring Seat
FEFBE Felt

SR 7HZE1R% Tension Disc

1845 Stud

FEE8 Spacer

Z49M Release Wedge

225 Thread Guide

243 Thread Guide
4 RE Tension Post Support

B s

T#%E Spring (Yellow)

240040 Release Wedge Asm.
2% Screw (STB0O116 M3-0.5%5)

1244 Screw (CT0130 M4-0.7*8)

7R JIEA%LIZNE Tension Nut(Yellow)
sRJI32EHI4H Tension Asm.(Red)

FEF7#%#14H Tension Asm.(Yellow)

L RE Thread Guide Holder
222 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3)

1845 Stud

175 E s Bush

HirH=E
Amt. Req.

B I B O R O R O I e e

—_
~

A AL, P, MNOMN PPN~ DN EF, 99— 9w



2.FT7010 / FTD7010 fENE g E




2. FT7010/FTD7010 fRSSEHEEIEE

FF 5%
Ref. No.

O~ ON LN AW

T e
~NON BN — O

DO DO DN — —
o = OO 0

Yrkldmak

Parts No.
2210100201
2210100202
2210100203
2210100204
2210100205
2210100206
22101002071
5221SL10560
2210100209
8MMO04281207A
8MNO04280400A
8MB04281207K
8MB04281007K
8MNO03200300A
66800
221A0100216
2200000357
2200000356
2200000355
2200000354
227A0000342
2200000353

CZ

Description
AR Link

HHEH Shift
E%ESY Connection Pin

EAIEE Thread Guide Seat

ENrER Collar
228 Thread Guide

#EEENEF Looper Holder

Rii%&454R 8T Spreader
B4 E| E BE Thread Guide Holder Block

1245 (CT0202 M4-0.7*12)

124% (CT0229 M4-0.7%4)
1245 (CT0239 M4-0.7*12)

8% (CT1237 M4-0.7%10)

245 (CTO115 M3-0.5%3)

4R Oil Wick
ENrEREH Collar Asm.

J2E Nut (CT0357)

5% Spring (CT0356)
5B J7HEH8% Tension Disc (CT0355)

245 Stud (CT0354)

B F732¢4514H Thread Retainer Asm
#48 Thread Guide (CT0353)

BHE
Amt. Req.

U VN NG Y SN NG TR S T NG T NG Y Sy N G GRS G GG UG N



3, FT7010 / FTD7010 {48 EE g 4L




3. FT7010 / FTD7010 fELSEEE4EHEE

FF 5%
Ref. No.

O~ ON LN AW

DO DD DO DD DD DO DN DD DN DD = b= = e e e e e e
OO0 IO AW — OOV IO AWM — O

29-A
29-B
29-C
29-D
*30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Yrkldmak

Parts No.
5221NC10880
8SH32440300A
2210020103
2210020104
2200000349
2200000348
2210020107
2210020108
2210020109
2210020110
2210020111
8MA85240306B
2210100313
8SB24560405A
2280020301
2210020302
2210020117
5221NG10880
52211102641
52211102640
52211110880
52211LH10880
2210020124
2210020125
5221TP10880
5221FD10880
5221DF10880
8MB04280705K
5221PF10880
5220PF0356M
5221PF1088E
5221PF1088F
5221PF1088D
5221TP10881
5221DG0007
2210000539
8MB04280807K
2210000541
SME03200606A
8MK85240807A
2100000223
2210000556
2210000554
8MB85240807K
2210000547
8MB03200405A
221A0020141

*: KI A For KI

#F¥4 Needle Clamp

# o TE

Description

12%% Screw (SH0465 1/8"-44%3)
125 Stud

S Spring

$14537540#K Tension Control Plate

$+47372M Thread Guide Plate

#H Looper Thread Retainer Holder

248 Thread Guide (Right)
RN Supporting Plate

248 Thread Guide (Left)

225 Thread Guide

F2ME Nut (FT020112 M3.5-0.6%3)

225 Thread Guide

2% Screw (S0413 3/32"-56%4)
L2 Clothe Plate

HI#% Slide Cover

1% E ST 235E88#H Driving Shaft

%5125 Needle Guard
454589 Looper (Right)

454584 Looper

45446 Looper (Left)
#EENEF Looper Holder

B4R 445 Looper Thread Take-up

il Crankshaft
$F# Needle Plate

F 245 Main Feed Dog

B34 55 Diff. Feed Dog
2% Screw (FT1036 M4-0.7%7)

JERAI4H Presser Foot Complete Set

1845 Screw

1245 Stud
S Spring

EH Curl Guard

##% Needle Plate
1% Feed Dog Asm.

22 Support

844 Screw (C0215 M4-0.7%8)
FRI S Support

§8%% Screw (C0235 M3-0.5%6)

1245 Screw (FT70504 M3.5-0.6*8)

4P Washer (W3)

45 Thread Guide

%8 Support
2% Screw (FO555 M3.5-0.6%8)
B Washer

1245 Screw (F0548 M3-0.5%*4)

24320 Thread Guide Asm.

BHE
Amt. Req.

el T N T R e e e N N I e O S T e R e e e e LY C I s e R e e N N N e e e e Y S T R R e N N S N N O N



4, 66710 4328 Thread Stand For 66710

2P
K
o2
%55
25%
7%

S
%5
%
7
55

2
2
XA
25
%
A%
%
X
X2

-2
1
%
&
%
3

%
5
%
%
/
5%
%
%
G

%
%
peAS
%
%%
5

23

T
RS
5%
SIS

RO
PRI

RS
%
G55

2:5%:%

%
5555
G

B
%
%595

25

%%
2
“%

5%
%
X

5%
%
&

R

Z
%2,

P2

7
%

RS
%

R HRZS
%:5%7:
5%

%
2%

2%
%Y
&

RSN  \ \ Z---=-==
R
RRRINRAY
RN
RRRNRDY
R
V0>

R
IR
RN
RN
NN
R
LN

30




4. 66710 4548 Thread Stand

¥ 5%
Ref. No.

O 00 1 ON D B~ Lo —

Ytk
Parts No.

667101

667102

667103

667104

667105

667106

667107

667108

667109

6671010
6671011
6671012
6671013
6671014
6671015
6671016
6671017
6671018
6671019
6671020
6671021
6671022
6671023
6671024
6671025
6671026
6671027
6671028
6671029
6671030
6671031
6671032
6671033
6671034
6671035
6671036

# fE

Description

ZE/LadfE Spool Retaining Fig

4820 Spool Pin

SR TETEN Seat
48#% Spool Set

4858 Spool Set Bracket

HA Clamp
§84% Screw

T EFE Spring Washer

BEWE Nut

728 Knife Holder Bracket
& Washer

§84% Screw

FE#E Rod Cup

#f Shaft
§84% Screw

_E#E Upper Thread Stand Rod

§84% Screw
BEWE Nut

§84% Screw

58 Bracket

HERE Bracket
55 Joint

22 Thread Guide

“FHE Lower Thread Stand Rod

APE Washer
BEWE Nut

BEWE Nut

§84% Screw
EEF Arm

485 % Spool Set Bracket

ARiZ4% Wood Screw

FE#5 Support Rod
§84% Screw

B2WE Nut

T EFE Spring Washer

B2WE Nut

B H=
Amt. Req.

[eX e Ne Moo NN EENEE NN

—_
N}

N LI N OO NN DN === = BN NN — O



	FT7010.pdf
	FT7010-P2
	FT7010-P4
	FT7010-P6
	FT7010-P8


